West Visayas State University
SCHEDULE OF FEES

College: COLLEGE OF MEDICINE

Course: MEDICINE
School Year: 2025-2026
Semester; First
Department. Medicine
COURSE |YEAR |[TUITION NO. OF [SUBJ
CODE LEVEL [UNITS UNITS [W.LAB INCOME ACCOUNT REG
MD 1-A 4000 1 Tuition 20,000.00
COM Student Council 200
Vital Signs 100
Publication_COM
Forum Dimension 75
Publication Fee
USC Membership Fee 50
COM Science Laboratory  (1,500.00
Fee
DEPARTMENT FEE 500
MATRICULATION 150
COM INTERNET FEE 100
STUDENT HANDBOOK 150
FOR 1ST YEAR MEDICAL
STUDENT
ENTRANCE FEE 50
ID FEE 100
JOURNAL FEE_MD 150
ATHLETICS 150
AUDIO VISUAL 500
CULTURAL ACTIVITY 150
LIBRARY FEE 1,500.00
MEDICAL / DENTAL 100
SDF 1,500.00
TOTAL 27,025.00
COURSE [YEAR |TUITION |NO. OF |SUBJ
CODE LEVEL |UNITS UNITS [W.LAB INCOME ACCOUNT REG
MD 2-A 20000 1 Tuition 20,000.00
COM Student Coungil 200
Vital Signs 100
Publication_COM
Forum Dimension 75
Publication Fee
USC Membership Fee 50
COM Science Laboratory |1,500.00
Fee
DEPARTMENT FEE 500
MATRICULATION 150
COM INTERNET FEE 100
JOURNAL FEE_MD 150
ATHLETICS 150
AUDIO VISUAL 500
CULTURAL ACTIVITY 150
LIBRARY FEE 1,500.00
MEDICAL / DENTAL 100
SDF 1,500.00
TOTAL 26,725.00




COURSE [YEAR |TUITION [NO.OF |SUBJ

CODE LEVEL |UNITS UNITS (W./LAB INCOME ACCOUNT REG

MD 3-A 4000 1 Tuition 20,000.00
COM Student Council 200
Vital Signs 100
Publication_COM
Forum Dimension 75
Publication Fee
USC Membership Fee 50
COM Science Laboratory |1,500.00
Fee
DEPARTMENT FEE 500
MATRICULATION 150
COM INTERNET FEE 100
JOURNAL FEE_MD 150
ATHLETICS 150
AUDIO VISUAL 500
CULTURAL ACTIVITY 150
LIBRARY FEE 1,500.00
MEDICAL / DENTAL 100
SDF 1,500.00
TOTAL 26,725.00

COURSE |YEAR |TUITION |NO. OF [SUBJ

CODE LEVEL |UNITS UNITS [(W./LAB INCOME ACCOUNT CLI

MD 4-A 40000 1 Tuition 40,000.00
COM Student Council 400
Vital Signs 200
Publication_COM
Forum Dimension 150
Publication Fee
USC Membership Fee 100
APPLICATION FOR 25
GRADUATION
Diploma 400
COM Science Laboratory |3,000.00
Fee
DEPARTMENT FEE 1,000.00
MATRICULATION 300
COM APP FOR COMPRE |50
CLINICAL CLERKSHIP 150
MANUAL
COM COMPRE FEE 300
COM INTERNET FEE 200
JOURNAL FEE_MD 300
ATHLETICS 300
AUDIO VISUAL 1000
CULTURAL ACTIVITY 300
LIBRARY FEE 3000
MEDICAL / DENTAL 200
SDF 3000
TOTAL 54,375.00




Course:

WVSU EXPEDITED SELECT TRACK OF MEDICINE

School Year: 2025-2026
Semester: First
Department: Medicine
COURSE [YEAR |TUITION [NO. OF [SUBJ
CODE LEVEL |UNITS UNITS |W./LAB INCOME ACCOUNT FE18 Opt Out
WESTME(Q1-A 1000 21 WMD 201 Tuition 21,000.00 21,000.00
COM Student Council 200 200
Vital Signs 100 100
Publication_COM
Forum Dimension 75 75
Publication Fee
USC Membership Fee 50 50
Insurance Fee 25 25
COM INTERNET FEE 100 100
STUDENT HANDBOOK  [150 150
FOR 1ST YEAR MEDICAL
STUDENT
ENTRANCE FEE 50 50
1D FEE 100 100
JOURNAL FEE_MD 150 150
ATHLETICS 150 150
AUDIO VISUAL 500 500
CULTURAL ACTIVITY 150 150
LIBRARY FEE 1,500.00 1,500.00
MEDICAL / DENTAL 100 100
SDF 1,500.00 1,500.00
WMD 201 [SCI LABORATORY 4 475 475
TOTAL 26,375.00 26,375.00
DOWNPAYMENT 0.00 13,187.50
Less: FREE HIGHER
EDUGATION (RA 10931) “S5em -
BALANCE - 13,187.50
Note: Tuition and Laboratory Fees may increase for additional subjects that will be offer

Certified Correct:

Approved

by each college.




